
51.—Assets of each of the Chartered Banks of Canada, December 31,1923. 

Chartered Banks. 

Bank of Montreal 

Bank of Nova Scotia 

Bank of Toronto 

Molsons Bank 

Banque Nationale 

Banque Provinciale du Canada 

Union Bank of Canada 

Canadian Bank of Commerce.. 

Royal Bank of Canada 

Dominion Bank 

Bank of Hamilton2  

Standard Bank of Canada 

Banque d'Hochelaga 

Imperial Bank of Canada 

Sterling Bank of Canada 

Weyburn Security Bank 

Total 

Current 
Gold and 

Subsidiary 
Coin. 

15,873,500 

9,527,112 

096,840 

586,432 

380,557 

167,611 

1,099,581 

9,200,544 

12,461,650 

2,048,850 

914,367 

1,166,112 

557,428-

1,995,005 

74,634 

18,163 

57,068,386 

Dominion 
Notes. 

56,454,572 

20,893,762 

5,428,140 

3,934,339 

1,597,544 

235,817 

6,536,173 

16,738,298 

21,850,482 

10,505,844 

3,075,795 

3,502,101 

_ 2,695,504 

9,689,248 

1,084,082 

130,364 

164,353,065 

Deposit in 
Central 

Gold 
Reserves. 

S 

19,000,000 

6,500,000 

2,650,000 

1,500,000 

2,550,000 

2,000,000 

10,300,000 

12,000,000 

600,000 

500,000 

1,200,000 

2,300,000 

4,502,533 

65,602,533 

Due 
from other 

Banks. 

53,552,890 

16,394,258 

5,777,276 

6,185,907 

3,505,810 

4,866,954 

8,124,365 

28,606,637 

53,651,933 

13,029,525 

3,914,745 

5,151,316 

5,553,208 

11,998,744 

967,206 

786,726 

333,067,500 

Securities. 

98,683,490 

48,728,088 

21,271,023 

9,726,045 

11,543,953 

7,804,025 

27,239,189 

58,956,972 

63,177,047 

24,027,358 

6,352,133 

11,099,970 

11,609,497 

15,250,317 

11,177,611 

224,522 

436,871,240 

Loans and Discounts. 

Call 
Loans 

in 
Canada. 

10,366,852 

11,318,943 

10,277,145 

4,576,052 

489,199 

5,915,658 

1,015,940 

26,858,794 

19,012,358 

5,278,335 

• 6,068,865 

2,958,458 

6,380,614 

4,893,305 

86,803 

115,527,331 

Current 
Loans 

in 
Canada. 

221,975,085 

76,247,715 

46,418,897 

39,754,871 

22,930,888 

14,255,882 

61,853,897 

163,015,413 

140,886,640 

53,059,107 

36,994,660 

38,183,209 

34,770,421 

54,262,710 

5,049,934 

1,953,189 

1,011,612,518 

Call and 
Current LoanB 

outside 
of Canada. 

129,493,777 

19,695,173 

3,193,431 

46,839,638 

137,547,885 

3,126,355 

100,000 

7,000,000 

346,996,259 

Total 
Assets.1 

663,661,733 

227,889,799 

99,752,991 

73,261,454 

52,864,167 

36,939,223 

124,402,159 

407,453,016 

536,778,414 

122,060,752 

67,904,128 

68,605,462 

71,593,450 

122,453,883 

21,009,663 

3,793,809 

2,700,434,103 

O 

3 
to 
to 
to 
to 

Co 

includes other assets. ! Now incorporated with Canadian Bank of Commerce. 
to 


