51.—Assets of each of the Chartered Banks of Canada, December 31, 1923.

Chartered Banks.	Current Gold and Subsidiary Coin.	Dominion Notes.	Deposit in Central Gold Reserves.	Due from other Banks.	Securities.	Loans and Discounts.			
						Call Loans in Canada.	Current Loans in Canada.	Call and Current Loans outside of Canada.	Total Assets. ¹
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	8	\$	\$
Bank of Montreal	15,873,500	56,454,572	19,000,000	53,552,890	98,683,490	10,366,852	221,975,085	129,493,777	663,661,733
Bank of Nova Scotia	9,527,112	20,893,762	6,500,0 00	16,394,258	48,728,088	11,318,943	76,247,715	19,695,173	227,889,799
Bank of Toronto	996,840	5,428,140	2,650,000	5,777,276	21,271,023	10,277,145	46,418,897	-	99,752,991
Molsons Bank	586,432	3,934,339	1,500,000	6,185,907	9,726,045	4,576,052	39,754,871	-	73,261,454
Banque Nationale	380,557	1,597,544	2,550,000	3,505,810	11,543,953	489,199	22,930,888	-	52,864,167
Banque Provinciale du Canada	167,611	235,817	-	4,866,954	7,804,025	5,915,658	14,255,882	-	36,939,223
Union Bank of Canada	1,099,581	6,536,173	2,000,000	8,124,365	27,239,189	1,045,940	61,853,897	3,193,431	124,402,159
Canadian Bank of Commerce	9,200,544	16,738,298	10,300,000	28,606,637	58,956,972	26,858,794	163,015,413	46,839,638	407,453,016
Royal Bank of Canada	12,461,650	21,850,482	12,000,000	53,65 1,933	63,177,047	19,012,358	140,886,640	137,547,885	536,778,414
Dominion Bank	2,048,850	10,505,844	600,000	13,029,525	24,027,358	5,278,335	53,059,107	3,126,355	122,060,752
Bank of Hamilton ²	914,367	8,075,795	500,000	3,914,745	6,352,133	6,068,865	36,994,660	-	67,904,128
Standard Bank of Canada	1,166,112	3,502,101	1,200,000	5,151,316	11,099,970	2,958,458	38,183,209	100,000	68,605,462
Banque d'Hochelaga	557,428	2,695,504	2,300,000	5,553,208	11,609,497	6,380,614	34,770,421	-	71,593,450
Imperial Bank of Canada	1,995,005	9,689,248	4,502,533	11,998,744	15,250,317	4,893,305	54,262,710	7,000,000	122,453,883
Sterling Bank of Canada	74,634	1,084,082	-	967,206	11,177,611	86,803	5,049,934	-	21,009,663
Weyburn Security Bank	18,163	130,364	-	786,726	224,522	~	1,953,189	_	3,793,809
Total	57,068,386	164,352,065	65,602,533	222,067,500	426,871,240	115,527,321	1,011,612,518	346,996,259	2,700,424,148

¹Includes other assets. ² Now incorporated with Canadian Bank of Commerce.